IN-0007788

Levine Fox Events
4208 klump avenue
Studio city, CA 91602

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/22/2025 12:00 PM | Delivery & install PO: Invoice Date:
03/23/2025 09:00 AM | event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
03/24/2025 10:30 AM | Strike Private Home

81540 Baffin Ave Salesperson: Romina Manolio

La Quinta - Madison Club

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Lantern - Brass & Glass - Medium 12 $72.00 T $864.00
10"W x 11.75"D x 33"H

Lantern - Brass & Glass - Small 12 $60.00 T $720.00
10"W x 11.75"D x 23"H

Coffee Tables - Round Mango Wood 2 $264.00 T $528.00
T ’J 36'd x 16'H

Ottomans - Standard Pod 6 $36.00 T $216.00
Verona lvory
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Sofas - Santa Barbara - Linen 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

8'W x 43.5'D x 28.5" | Seat Height 20" | Seat Depth 28" | Custom Cover
Upon Request

Custom Made Cover for Santa Barbara Linen 2 $300.00 T $600.00
Verona lvory
Barstools - St. Lucia - Oak & Off White 15 $36.00 T $540.00
I -1 19" x 29" x 39"
|
Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 34 $30.00 T $1,020.00

19'W x 20°L x 30°H
lrl

Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood 4 $330.00 T $1,320.00
!/{r\\ 36"Diam x 42"H
H“ \
Small Dining Tables - Natural Wood 2 $300.00 T $600.00
//lm\\ 36"Diam x 30"H
Club And Lounge Chairs - Oak & Boucle 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00

W . 1 28"W X 31"D X 30" H
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Description
Mix and Match Pillows
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight lvory W/ Skirt 6'
6'W x 39"L x 30"H
Custom made Cover for banquette TBD
Verona Ivory
Services

Delivery install and trike Round Trip- 4 crew members

Transportation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

20 $30.00
4 $360.00
4 $240.00
1 $3,200.00
1 $850.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$1,440.00

$960.00

$3,200.00

$850.00

$11,808.00
$4,050.00
$472.32
$236.16
$1,202.51
($0.00)
$17,768.99
($0.00)
$17,768.99
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